
 

Teacher 
Name 

Grade Level/ 
Content 

Phone Number or Email to be used on 
inclement weather days 

Google Meet 
Times during 
AMI/Inclement 
Weather Days  

McDonough Kindergarten amcdongh@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00AM 

Steward 4th Grade jsteward@hazelwoodschools.org 8:50-9:50 

Johnson 2nd Grade ejohnson2@hazelwoodschools.org  9:00 AM 

Heinemann 1st Grade sheinemn@hazelwoodschools.org  9:00-10:00 AM 

Cohen 5th Grade mcohen@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00-9:30 AM 

Montgomer
y Kindergarten Tmontgomery1@hazelwoodschhols.org 

11:00 AM- 
12:00-PM 

Foote 
Special Areas- 
Music dfoote@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00-10:00 AM 

Martin 4th Grade lmartin1@hazelwoodschools.org 8:50 Am 

Dethardt 
SSD Teacher- 
Resource ddethardt@hazelwoodschools.org  9:00-10:00 

Chambers 3rd Grade nchambers@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00-10:00 

Richard 
SSD Teacher- 
Resource drichard1@hazelwoodschools.org  9:00-10:00 AM 

Sanchez 2nd Grade ssanchez@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00-9:30 AM 

McAfoos 1st Grade mmcafoos@hazelwoodschools.org  9:00am-10:00am 

Brooks 

Special Areas- 
Physical 
Education tbrooks@hazelwoodschools.org  9:00-9:30 

Fry Jr. BA/TA Cfry1@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00am 

Mueller 
SSD Teacher- 
Speech lmueller@hazelwoodschools.org 

10:30-11:30am, 
1:30-2:30pm 

Lanning 2nd Grade dlanning@hazelwoodschools.org  9:00 - 9:15 AM 

Dial Kindergarten rdial@hazelwoodschools.org 8:50-9:50 am 

Redington 
SSD Teacher- 
Resource credington@hazelwoodschools.org  

9:00-9:30 AM 
9:30-10:00 AM 
10:00-10:30 AM 
10:30-11:00 AM 
11:00-11:30 AM 
11:30-12:00 



 

Heering 2nd Grade mheering@hazelwoodschools.org 8:50-9:50 AM 

Phillips Pre-Kindergarten jphillips2@hazelwoodschools.org 
8:50 AM - 9:10 
AM 

Clarke 
Behavior 
Interventionist jclarke@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00-10:00 AM 

Larsen 
Instructional 
Coach elarsen@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00-10:00AM 

May-Doyle 
Reading 
Specialists lmaydoyl@hazelwoodschools.org  9:00-10:00 

Whitney 4th Grade cwhitney@hazelwoodschools.org  10:00 AM 

Fetsch 3rd Grade jfetsch@hazelwoodschools.org  9:00-9:30 AM 

Wills BA/TA jwills@hazelwoodschools.org 7 10-11 am 

Fontana 
SSD Teacher- 
Resource cfontana@hazelwoodschools.org 9:45 - 10:00 

Dressler 
SSD Teacher- 
Resource adressler@hazelwoodschools.org 11:00-11:15 

Jones 
Behavior 
Interventionist cjones2@hazelwoodschools.org 

Google 
Classroom Link 
10:00-11:00 

Brown 3rd Grade sbrown@hazelwoodschools.org  11:00-1:00 

Giles Counselor Kbuck@hazelwoodschools.org 9:30-10:30 

withers 
Reading 
Specialists mwithers@hazelwoodschools.org  9:00-10:00AM 

Peters 
Special Areas- 
Art apeters@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00-9:30am 

Hancock Social Worker lhancock1@hazelwoodschools.org 
11:00 AM-11:30 
AM 

Griffith 
SSD Teacher- 
Speech agriffith@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00am 

Harrell 5th Grade eharrell@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00-12:00 AM 

Adams 5th Grade madams@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00-9:30 AM 

Lovelace 1st Grade llovelace@hazelwoodschools.org 10:00-11:00am 


